
 
 

Diary for Mayor Marvin Rees 
April 2023 

 
Saturday 1st April 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 2nd April 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 3rd April 
 
08:45 Media event at the University of Bristol’s Temple Quarter Enterprise campus 
10:30 Internal meetings 
 
Tuesday 4th April 
 
09:30 Internal meeting 
13:00 Record message for the Bedminster Good Front Garden Awards’ 20th birthday, with Cllr Ellie King and Cllr 

Kye Dudd 
13:15 Internal meetings 
16:00 Cabinet meeting 
 
Wednesday 5th April 
 
10:00 Meeting with the Chair of the Bristol, North Somerset, and South Gloucestershire Integrated Care Board 
11:00 Internal meetings 
13:15 Speak to participants of Stepping Up Cohorts Five and Six 
14:00 World Economic Forum’s Global Future Council on Cities 2023-24 
15:00 Internal meeting 
15:15 Meeting with the Chief Executive for University Hospitals Bristol and Weston NHS Foundation Trust, and 

the CEO of Maggie’s 
 
Thursday 6th April 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
13:30 Internal meetings 
15:00 Meeting with UK Urban Futures Commissioners 
16:00 Meeting with the British Exploring Society 
 
Friday 7th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 8th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 9th April 
 
No appointments 
 



Monday 10th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Tuesday 11th April 
 
08:00 Internal meeting 
 
Wednesday 12th April 
 
09:00 Local Government Association’s meeting of City Regions, People and Places, and Community Wellbeing 

Boards’ Lead Members to discuss local government's role in addressing economic inactivity 
12:30 City Partners meeting 
14:00 Internal meetings 
 
Thursday 13th April 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:30 Meeting with the Founder & CEO and the Programme Director at Climate Action 
10:30 Record video about Bristol City Leap ahead of Earth Day 
13:30 Meeting with the CEO of the Royal Society of Arts 
14:00 UK Urban Futures Commissioners Meeting 
16:00 Meeting with Northern Irish Youth Council delegation 
18:30 Grand Iftar on College Green 
 
Friday 14th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Saturday 15th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 16th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Monday 17th April 
 
08:30 Internal meetings 
15:00 Meeting with the World Conference of Mayors 
17:00 Internal meeting 
18:15 Meeting with the Vice Chancellors of the University of Bristol and the University of the West of England 
 
Tuesday 18th April 
 
10:00  Meeting with the CEO of Voscur 
11:00 Internal meeting 
11:30 Call with the CEO of the Bristol, North Somerset, and South Gloucestershire Integrated Care Board 
12:30 Meeting with the Chair and the Director of Policy at Business West 
14:00 Meeting with Queen’s Nurse and colleagues and tour of Saffron Gardens care home  
 
Wednesday 19th April 
 
08:30 Internal meetings 
14:00 Cost of Living One City Response event, thanking Welcoming Spaces 
16:00 Internal meeting 
 
 
 



Thursday 20th April 
 
08:30 Interview on Ujima Radio 
09:30 Visit to South West Upholstery 
11:15 Meeting with One City Board Chairs 
12:30 Internal meetings 
 
Friday 21st April 
 
08:30 Internal meetings 
10:00 Temple Quarter Strategic Board meeting 
12:00 Internal meeting 
14:00 Visit to Rocket Padel  
15:30  Meeting with the Deputy Chief Executive of Arts Council England 
 
Saturday 22nd April 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 23rd April 
 
09:30 London Marathon 
 
Monday 24th April 
 
08:00 Internal meetings 
13:30 Meeting with the CEO and the Director of Strategic Communications and Insight at the National Council for 

Voluntary Organisations 
14:30 Internal meetings 
18:00 People’s Voice Project community event 
 
Tuesday 25th April 
 
13:00 Internal meetings 
16:00 Centre for Cities’ ‘Realising Regional Growth’ event 
 
Wednesday 26th April 
 
08:30 Meeting with the Partner & Head of Environmental, Social and Governance, and the Net Zero Urban 

Program Lead at KPMG 
09:30 Internal meeting 
10:00 Meeting with the Regional Officer at Unite the Union 
11:00 Meeting with the US Embassy 
12:30 City Partners Meeting 
14:00 World Economic Forum Council on Cities 2023-24 meeting 
15:00 Internal meeting 
15:30 Meeting with the Consul General, Bordeaux, and the Trade and Investment Advisor for Clean Mobility at the 

Department for International Trade 
 
Thursday 27th April 
 
09:30 Meeting with the Chair of the History Commission 
10:00 Internal meetings 
11:00 Meeting with the Deputy Chief Executive and the Area Director, South West at Arts Council England 
12:00 Internal meetings 
13:30 Call with the Chief Executive at North Bristol NHS Trust 
14:00 One City Plan refresh workshop 
19:00 Call with US Embassy and World Conference of Mayors 
 
 



Friday 28th April 
 
09:00 International Workers’ Memorial Day ceremony 
11:00 Internal meetings 
11:50 Interview with Times Radio about the Bristol Bus Boycott 
12:15 Call with Black Mothers Matter 
13:00 Bristol Bus Boycott 60th Anniversary launch event 
14:45 Internal meeting 
 
Saturday 29th April 
 
No appointments 
 
Sunday 30th April 
 
No appointments 
 
 
 


